
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
No. Exam-2/Conf./2024/1437                               Date : 10/09/2024 

/ / NOTIFICATION / / 

Time Table of M.B.A.(Full Time ) IVth  Semester  

Exam. June 2024 
(NON CBCS OLD COURSE½  

(For College – Regular Ex /ATKT - Students)  
 

 

    Time : 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M.   

 

Exam Centre - Govt. S.M.S. Model Science College, Gwalior 
 

  

M.B.A. (FULL TIME) IVth  Semester (NON CBCS OLD COURSE½  

                          (For College – Regular Ex/ATKT - Students) 

Date Day Paper Code Name of the Papers  

23-09-2024 Monday Paper-401 Strategic Management  NON CBCS-Max Marks- 70 

25-09-2024 Wednesday Paper-402 Information Systems Management  NON CBCS-Max Marks- 70 

27-09-2024 Friday Paper-MK -3 Retailing  NON CBCS-Max Marks- 70 

30-09-2024 Monday Paper-MK -4 Service Marketing  NON CBCS-Max Marks- 70 

03-10-2024 Thursday Paper-FM -3 Project Management  NON CBCS-Max Marks- 70 

05-10-2024 Saturday Paper-FM -4 Strategic Tax Planning & Tax 
Management  

NON CBCS-Max Marks- 70 

07-10-2024 Monday Paper-HRM -3 Compensation Planning  NON CBCS-Max Marks- 70 

09-10-2024 Wednesday Paper-HRM -4 Legal Framework Governing Human 
Relations (Part-II)  

NON CBCS-Max Marks- 70 

11-10-2024 Friday Paper-OP-1 Production Management NON CBCS-Max Marks- 70 

14-10-2024 Monday Paper-OP-2 Insurance and Risk Management  NON CBCS-Max Marks- 70 

16-10-2024 Wednesday Paper-IB-3 Export Management & Documentation  NON CBCS-Max Marks- 70 

18-10-2024 Friday Paper-IB -4 International Logistics Management  NON CBCS-Max Marks- 70 
 

                                                                                                                          

 

        
 REGISTRAR  

Copy to :- 

1- Principal, Affiliated College, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  
2- Dy./Asstt. Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
3- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
4- PA/CA to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
5- Flying squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
6- Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
7- I/C, M.P. Online, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  
8- Sh.H.K. Dwivedi, I/C IT Cell, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

 

I/C EXAM CONTROLLER 


